Campus
Lincoln, RI
Lincoln, RI
Lincoln, R
Lincoln, RI
Lincoln, RI
Lincoln, RI

Program Name
Computer Systems Support Technician
Dental Assistant
Dental Assistant
Medical Assistant
Medical Assistant
Practical Nursing

Credential
Diploma
Diploma
Diploma
Diploma
Diploma
Diploma

Program
Length
10 months
17 months
12 months
13 months
9 months
21 months

Reporting Period
1/2022 - 12/2022
3/2021 - 2/2022
10/2021 - 9/2022
9/2021 - 8/2022
3/2022 - 2/2023
9/2020 - 8/2021

Placement
Percentage*
87%
83%
88%
7%
90%
83%

Number of
Graduates
Employed In-field
13
5
29
10
91
30

Number of Graduates
Available for
Placement
15
6
33
13
101

Number of
Graduates
Passing Exam
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Number of
Graduates Taking
Licensure Exam
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Graduation
Percentage***
59%

58%

76%

62%

68%

Number of
Graduates
16
7
35
16
103

Number of Students
Available for
Graduation
27
12
46
26
151
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