Campus	Program Name	Credential	Program Length	Reporting Period	Placement Percentage*	Number of Graduates Employed In-field	Number of Graduates Available for Placement	Number of Graduates Passing Exam	Number of Graduates Taking Licensure Exam	Graduation Percentage***	Number of Graduates	Number of Students Available for Graduation
Lincoln, RI	Computer Systems Support Technician	Diploma	10 months	1/2022 - 12/2022	87%	13	15	n/a	n/a	59%	16	27
Lincoln, RI	Dental Assistant	Diploma	17 months	3/2021 - 2/2022	83%	5	6	n/a	n/a	58%	7	12
Lincoln, RI	Dental Assistant	Diploma	12 months	10/2021 - 9/2022	88%	29	33	n/a	n/a	76%	35	46
Lincoln, RI	Medical Assistant	Diploma	13 months	9/2021 - 8/2022	77%	10	13	n/a	n/a	62%	16	26
Lincoln, RI	Medical Assistant	Diploma	9 months	3/2022 - 2/2023	90%	91	101	n/a	n/a	68%	103	151
Lincoln, RI	Practical Nursing	Diploma	21 months	9/2020 - 8/2021	83%	30						